
1 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                
 

 

 

 

                                                                                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 
 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1. RFx No. 7000009895  
Repairs, overhauling, servicing & alignment of 
400KV Pantograph & Centre Break type isolators 
along with supply & retrofitting of Motor/manual 
operated mechanism box & spare parts at 400KV 
Substation Koradi-1 under 400KV RS (O&M) 
Division Nagpur. 
Estimated cost:- Rs. 67,33,950/- Only  
EMD Rs. 67339.50/- Tender Fees:- Rs.500/- (+ GST) 

Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Sale period:- 15.08.2018 to 14.09.2018 
Submission date:- 14.09.2018 @ 10:00 hrs 
Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 14.09.2018 @ 11:00 hrs 
(if possible) 
Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 15.09.2018 @ 10:00 hrs 
(if possible) 
In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 

Superintending Engineer EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, Nagpur 


